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UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT CHICAGO 
 

 
Benet Deberry-Spence  (2018) 
Associate Professor 
Dept. of Managerial Studies 
2227 UH   MC 243 
Phone: (312) 996-4614 
FAX: (312) 996-3559 
E-Mail: benet@uic.edu 
 
Sandra De Groote  (2016) 
Associate Professor  
Scholarly Communication Librarian  
University Library 
3-191 LIB MC 234 
Phone: (312) 413-9494 
E-Mail: sgroote@uic.edu 
 
Danilo Erricolo  (2017) 
Professor 
Dept. of Electrical and Computer Engineering 
1111 SEO MC 154 
Phone: (312) 996-5771 
FAX: (312) 996-6465 
E-Mail: derric1@uic.edu 
 
Mary Jo LaDu  (2017) 
Professor 
Dept. of Anatomy and Cell Biology 
7091 COMRB MC 512 
Phone: (312) 355-4795 
FAX: (312) 355-0386 
E-Mail: mladu@uic.edu 
 
Abolfazl (Kouros) Mohammadian (2016) 
(Executive Committee Member) 
Professor 
Dept. of Civil and Materials Engineering  
2087 ERF  MC 246 
Phone: (312) 996-9840 
FAX: (312) 996-2426  
E-Mail: kouros@uic.edu 
 

 
Mrinalini (Meena) Chatta Rao (2018) 
(Executive Committee Member) 
Professor 
Dept. of Physiology and Biophysics 
2093 COMRB MC 901 
Phone: (312) 996-7884 
FAX: (312) 996-1414 
E-Mail: meenarao@uic.edu 
 
Catherine Vincent  (2018) 
Associate Professor 
Dept. of Women, Child, and Family Health Science 
854 NURS MC 802 
Phone: (312) 355-3283 
FAX: (312) 996-8871 
E-Mail: vincentc@uic.edu 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

_____________________ 
 

UIC Senate Office 
Elizabeth A. Dooley 

Clerk of the UIC Senate 
Room 513 SCE   MC 303 
Phone:  (312) 996-2926 
FAX:  (312) 996-9870 

E-Mail:  edooley@uic.edu.   
 

Executive Committee Chair:  Catherine Vincent 
 

    …cont. 
 
 
 
 

 
 



UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT SPRINGFIELD (2015-2016) 
 
 
 
Peter Boltuc  (2016) 
(Executive Committee Member) 
Louise Hartman Schewe and Karl Schewe Professor in 
Liberal Arts and Sciences  
Dept. of Philosophy 
UHB 3030 
Phone:  (217) 206-7422 
E-Mail:  pbolt1@uis.edu 
 
 
Kathy Petitte Novak  (2018) 
Associate Professor 
Dept. of Communication 
MS UHB 3010 
Phone: (217) 206-8032 
E-Mail: kathy.novak@uis.edu 
 
 
Jorge Villegas  (2017) 
(Vice Chair and Executive Committee Member) 
Associate Professor 
Dept. of Business Administration 
MS UHB 4054 
Phone: (217) 206-7927 
FAX: (217) 206-7543 
E-Mail: jvill2@uis.edu  
 
 
 
 

_____________________ 
 

Brian Moore 
UIS Campus Senate Office 

PAC 383 
Phone:  (217) 206-6664 
FAX:  (217) 206-7279 

E-Mail:  bmoor02s@uis.edu 
 

Campus Senate Chair:  Kathy Petitte Novak 

 
 

U.S. Mail Address (last three lines) 
University of Illinois at Springfield 
One University Plaza 
Springfield, IL   62703-5407 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

…cont. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT URBANA-CHAMPAIGN (2015-2016) 
 



Nicholas C. Burbules  (2017) 
(Chair and Executive Committee Member) 
Edward William and Jane Marr Gutgsell Professor 
Dept. of Education Policy, Organization and Leadership 
378 Education Building MC 708 
Phone: (217) 244-0919 
FAX: (217) 244-7064 
E-Mail: burbules@illinois.edu 
 
Bettina M. Francis  (2017) 
Associate Professor 
Dept. of Entomology 
320 Morrill Hall MC 118 
Phone: (217) 333-5136 
E-Mail: bfrancis@illinois.edu 
 
Kim C. Graber  (2017) 
Professor 
Dept. of Kinesiology and Community Health 
906 S. Goodwin Avenue MC 052 
Phone: (217) 333-2697 
FAX: (217) 244-7322 
E-Mail: kgraber@illinois.edu 
 
Sally A. Jackson  (2017) 
Professor 
Dept. of Communication 
3001 Lincoln Hall MC 456 
Phone : (217) 244-1601 
E-Mail : sallyj@illinois.edu 
 
Harley T. Johnson  (2018) 
Professor 
Dept. of Mechanical Science and Engineering 
362b Mech Engineering Bldg MC 258 
Phone: (217) 265-5468 
E-Mail: htj@illinois.edu 
 
Prasanta Kumar Kalita  (2016) 
Professor  
Dept. of Agricultural and Biological Engineering 
332 Ag Eng Sciences Bldg  MC 644 
Phone: (217) 333-0945 
E-Mail: pkalita@illinois.edu 
 
William J. Maher  (2016) 
Professor 
University Archives 
19 Library MC 522 
Phone: (217) 333-0798 
E-Mail: w-maher@illinois.edu 
 
 
Gay Y. Miller  (2016) 
(Executive Committee Member) 
Professor 
Dept. of Pathobiology/College of Veterinary Medicine 
2635 Vet Med Basic Sci Bldg MC 002 
Phone: (217) 244-3090 

FAX: (217) 244-7421 
E-Mail: gymiller@illinois.edu 
 
Terry Weech  (2018) 
Associate Professor  
Graduate School of Library and Information Science 
501 E. Daniel MC 493 
Phone: (217) 333-0646 
E-Mail: weech@illinois.edu  
 
Matthew B. Wheeler  (2018) 
Professor 
Dept. of Animal Sciences 
368 Animal Sciences Lab MC 630 
Phone : (217) 333-2239 
FAX : (217) 333-8286 
E-Mail : mbwheele@illinois.edu 
 
 
 

_____________________ 
UIUC Senate Office 

Jenny Roether 
Clerk of the UIUC Senate 

228 English Building   MC 461 
Phone:  (217) 333-6805 
FAX:  (217) 333-4848 

E-Mail:  senate@illinois.edu 
 

Executive Committee Chair:  Gay Y. Miller 
 
 

____________________ 
University Senates Conference Office 

Connie J. Sailor 
Administrative Aide 

378 Henry Administration Bldg.   MC 348 
Phone:  (217) 333-5227 
FAX:  (217) 244-5763 

E-Mail:  csailor@uillinois.edu 
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